PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:06/21/22 08:08 PM

0018 230 COUNTY LINE BAPTIST

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -

TOTAL.

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.

NONPARTISAN.
BLANK.

AUTAUGA COUNTY, ALABAMA
PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
JUNE 21, 2022

STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

0
269
5 1.86
264 98.14
0
0
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PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:06/21/22 08:08 PM

0018 230 COUNTY LINE BAPTIST

GOVERNOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
YOLANDA ROCHELLE FLOWERS
MALIKA SANDERS FORTIER .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES

oo WM

AUTAUGA COUNTY, ALABAMA
PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
JUNE 21, 2022

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT

40.00
60.00
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PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:06/21/22 08:08 PM

0018 230 COUNTY LINE BAPTIST

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
KATIE BRITT.
MO BROOKS
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

SECRETARY OF STATE
(VOTE FOR) 1
WES ALLEN .
JIM ZEIGLER.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE AUDITOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
STAN COOKE .
ANDREW SORRELL.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 1

(VOTE FOR) 1
JEREMY H. ODEN.
BRENT WOODALL .

Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 2

(VOTE FOR) 1

CHIP BEEKER.

ROBERT L. McCOLLUM
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

AUTAUGA COUNTY, ALABAMA

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
JUNE 21, 2022

ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P

VOTES

151
112

165
91

100
135

29

125
102

37

150
74

40

PERCENT

57.41

42.59

64.45
35:55

42.55
57.45

55.07
44.93

66.96
33.04
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