PRECINCT REPORT

AUTAUGA COUNTY, ALABAMA PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION JUNE 21, 2022

UNOFFICIAL REPORT

RUN DATE:06/21/22 08:08 PM

STATISTICS

REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0018-01

0018 230 COUNTY LINE BAPTIST

TOTAL ENGLES OF THE BATTER			VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		v	0	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL			269	
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC	Ρ.		5	1.86
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN	P.		264	98.14
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN			0	
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK			0	

PRECINCT REPORT

AUTAUGA COUNTY, ALABAMA PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION JUNE 21, 2022

UNOFFICIAL REPORT

RUN DATE:06/21/22 08:08 PM

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0018-02

0018 230 COUNTY LINE BAPTIST

VOTES PERCENT

PRECINCT REPORT

AUTAUGA COUNTY, ALABAMA PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION JUNE 21, 2022 ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P

UNOFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0018-03

RUN DATE:06/21/22 08:08 PM

0018 230 COUNT	ΥL	INE	E BA	APT:	IST						VOTES	PERCENT	
											10123	LINGLINI	
UNITED STATES	SEN	ATC	R										
(VOTE FOR) 1 KATIE BRITT.											151	F7 44	
MO BROOKS .	٠	•	•	•							151	57.41 42.59	
Over Votes	•	•	•	•							112 0	42.59	
Under Votes													
SECRETARY OF S	глті	-											
(VOTE FOR) 1	IAII												
WES ALLEN .											165	64.45	
JIM ZEIGLER.												35.55	
Over Votes	٠										•	00.00	
Under Votes		٠	٠	٠	•	(.*))		•		٠	8		
STATE AUDITOR													
(VOTE FOR) 1													
STAN COOKE .					*						100	42.55	
ANDREW SORRELL										E • 22	135	57.45	
Over Votes			*		٠						0		
Under Votes		•		•	٠	٠	٠	٠	•	•	29		
PUBLIC SERVICE	СОМ	MIS	SSIC	ON.	PL	4CE	NO	. 1					
(VOTE FOR) 1													
JEREMY H. ODEN											125	55.07	
BRENT WOODALL				*			•				102	44.93	
Over Votes				٠			•				0		
Under Votes	•	•	•	٠	٠	•	٠		•	•	37		
PUBLIC SERVICE (VOTE FOR) 1	COM	MIS	SIC	N.	PLA	ACE	NO.	2					
											150	66.96	
ROBERT L. McCOI											74	33.04	
Over Votes Under Votes							•		•		0 40		